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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

AS AT JUNE 30, 2020

NO. OF SHARE-HOLDING TOTAL SHARES
SHAREHOLDERS FROM TO HELD
1063 1 100 41,839
175 101 500 38,009
39 501 1000 30,092
25 1001 5000 48,795
3 5001 10000 21,027
3 10001 15000 35,645
1 15001 20000 16,750
1 20001 25000 25,000
3 25001 30000 85,347
1 40001 45000 40,149
1 100001 105000 104,645
1 2855001 2860000 2,855,272
1316 3,342,570
CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS NUMBER OF SHARES HELD PERCENTAGE
SHAREHOLDER
Directors, their Spouse(s) and Minor Children 12 2,917,481 87.28
Public Sector Companies & Corporations 3 17,958 0.54
Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-
Banking Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, 2 10,127 0.30
Takaful, Modarbas and pension funds
Mutual Funds 3 159,992 4.79
Others 10 12,245 0.37
General Public 1286 224,767 6.72
1316 3,342,570 100.00
Detail Categories of Shareholders No. of Shares Held
Shareholders
DIRECTORS, THEIR SPOUSE(S) & MINOR CHILDREN
Mr. Anwar Ahmed Tata (Late) ( Chairman/Director ) 1 500
Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata ( Director) 1 2,855,272
Mr. Adeel Shahid Tata ( Chief Executive ) 1 11,245
Mr. Bilal Shahid Tata ( Director) 1 4,336
Mr. Muhammad Waris Magoon( Director ) 2 173
Mr. Farooq Advani ( Director ) 2 173
Miss Samar Shahid ( Director) 2 173
Mrs. Parveen Anwar (W/o Mr. Anwar Ahmed Tata) 1 40,149
Mrs. Saiqa Shahid (W/o Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata) 1 5,460
12 2,917,481
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Detail Categories of Shareholders

PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS
M/S Investment Corporation of Pakistan

IDBL (ICP Unit)

National Bank of Pakistan

BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS,
NON-BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES, INSURANCE
COMPANIES, TAKAFUL, MODARBAS AND PENSION
FUNDS

Central Insurance Company Ltd.

Trustee National Bank of Pakistan Employee Pension
Fund

MUTUAL FUNDS

CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust
CDC - Trustee Golden Arrow Stock Fund

OTHERS

Naseer Shahid Ltd.

The Administrator Abandoned Properties
B.R.R. Investments (Pvt) Limited

Fateh Textile Mills Ltd.

Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Emp Benevolent Fund Trust
Maple Leaf Capital Limited

Asset Care (Pvt.) Limited

Yasir Mahmood Securities (Pvt) Ltd.
Fikrees (Private) Limited

Everfresh Farms (Pvt.) Limited

GENERAL PUBLIC
Local

Grand Total

Shareholders Holding 5% or more

Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata

No. of

Shareholders

Shares Held

16,750
1,150
58
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17,958

560

9,567
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104,645
29,743
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159,992

20

50
4,620
55
336

1
6,000
200
745
218
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1,286

12,245

224,767

1,316

3,342,570

Shares Held

2,855,272

Percentage

85.42
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