

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

AS AT JUNE 30, 2020

NO. OF	SHARE-HOLDING		TOTAL SHARES
SHAREHOLDERS	FROM	ТО	HELD
1063	1	100	41,839
175	101	500	38,009
39	501	1000	30,092
25	1001	5000	48,795
3	5001	10000	21,027
3	10001	15000	35,645
1	15001	20000	16,750
1	20001	25000	25,000
3	25001	30000	85,347
1	40001	45000	40,149
1	100001	105000	104,645
1	2855001	2860000	2,855,272
1316			3,342,570

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	NUMBER OF SHAREHOLDER	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
Directors, their Spouse(s) and Minor Children	12	2,917,481	87.28
Public Sector Companies & Corporations	3	17,958	0.54
Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-			
Banking Finance Companies, Insurance Companies,	2	10,127	0.30
Takaful, Modarbas and pension funds			
Mutual Funds	3	159,992	4.79
Others	10	12,245	0.37
General Public	1286	224,767	6.72
	1316	3,342,570	100.00

Detail Categories of Shareholders		No. of	Shares Held
		Shareholders	
DIRECTORS, THEIR SPO	USE(S) & MINOR CHILDREN		
Mr. Anwar Ahmed Tata (La	ate) (Chairman/Director)	1	500
Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata	(Director)	1	2,855,272
Mr. Adeel Shahid Tata	(Chief Executive)	1	11,245
Mr. Bilal Shahid Tata	(Director)	1	4,336
Mr. Muhammad Waris Magoon(Director)		2	173
Mr. Farooq Advani	(Director)	2	173
Miss Samar Shahid	(Director)	2	173
Mrs. Parveen Anwar (W/o Mr. Anwar Ahmed Tata)		1	40,149
Mrs. Saiqa Shahid (W/o Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata)		1	5,460
		12	2,917,481





Detail Categories of Shareholders	No. of Shareholders	Shares Held
PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS		
M/S Investment Corporation of Pakistan	1	16,750
IDBL (ICP Unit)	1	1,150
National Bank of Pakistan	1	58_
	3	17,958
BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS, NON-BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES, INSURANCE COMPANIES, TAKAFUL, MODARBAS AND PENSION FUNDS		
Central Insurance Company Ltd.	1	560
Trustee National Bank of Pakistan Employee Pension	1	
Fund		9,567
	2	10,127
MUTUAL FUNDS		05.004
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust	1	25,604
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust	1	104,645
CDC - Trustee Golden Arrow Stock Fund		29,743
OTHERS	3	159,992
Naseer Shahid Ltd.	1	20
The Administrator Abandoned Properties	1	50
B.R.R. Investments (Pvt) Limited	1	4,620
Fateh Textile Mills Ltd.	1	55
Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Emp Benevolent Fund Trust	1	336
Maple Leaf Capital Limited Asset Care (Pvt.) Limited	1 1	1 6,000
Yasir Mahmood Securities (Pvt) Ltd.	1	200
Fikrees (Private) Limited	1	745
Everfresh Farms (Pvt.) Limited	1	218
2.0.11.0011 a.iiilo (i. vii) 2.iiiilou	10	12,245
GENERAL PUBLIC		
Local	1,286	224,767
Grand Total	1,316	3,342,570
		, ,
Shareholders Holding 5% or more	Shares Held	Percentage
Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata	2,855,272	85.42

